
Coaches:

Jose Ramirez Veterans Memorial High School
(B) F Football (Dark)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2024 Wed
Non-District
(Game - Non
District)

PSJA MEMORIAL
EARLY COLLEGE
H S

5:30
PM Sams Stadium NL

Sep 5, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season (Game
- Non District)

@ Saint Joseph
Academy

5:30
PM TBD NL

Sep 11, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season (Game
- Non District)

RIO GRANDE
CITY H S

7:00
PM

Veterans Memorial
Charger Stadium NL

Sep 19, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season (Game
- Non District)

@ JOHN B
ALEXANDER H S

5:00
PM TBD NL

Sep 25, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season (Game
- Non District)

PSJA EARLY
COLLEGE H S

5:30
PM

Veterans Memorial
Charger Stadium NL

Oct 2, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season (Game
- Non District)

SHARYLAND
PIONEER H S

5:30
PM

Veterans Memorial
Charger Stadium NL

Oct 9, 2024 Wed District (Game
- District)

@ HARLINGEN H
S

5:30
PM

407 N 77 SUNSHINE
STRIP, HARLINGEN,
TX, 78550

L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season (Home
Game)

Hanna High
School

5:30
PM

Veterans Memorial
Charger Stadium L

Oct 23, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season (Game
- District)

@ Los Fresnos
High School

5:30
PM

P O BOX 309, LOS
FRESNOS, TX, 78566 L

Oct 31, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season (Game
- District)

SAN BENITO H S 5:30
PM

Veterans Memorial
Charger Stadium L
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